RED HAT AV STEHAG

Born 17/03/2003

Aberdeen Angus

Breeder PERSSON PER

Evaiuaton (RSN

:Btemat'ona' AANSWEMO029061032303

Herdbook number

FIN 1818
SWE 56164

Evaluation published 04.11.2025

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/AANSWEMO029061032303/AAN

10/01/2026
Trait # Crossbreed # Herds PGS RED CC EXPANSION 5E
progeny - STEHAG AANCANMO000000836778
Calf survival, 2nd and later 106 79 S AANSWEM029061012501 PGD RED TOWAW MISS ROC 33B
lactations . AANCANF000000803869
Carcass conformation 53 49 Red SSS High Mark 272D

score MGS

AANCANMO000000805674

RED MISS FREYA ET AV
STEHAG
AANSWEF029061975097

RED ROCK CREEK
TREK
AANCANMO0000008130
34

RED MISS FREYA AV
BEINNSTEHAG
AANSWEF029061006800

MGD

MGDS

Current
evaluation

NBDI, short

Birth

Calf survival, Lact. 2+
Calving ease, Lact. 2+
Calf survival, Lact. 1
Calving ease, Lact. 1
Growth, short

Daily carcass gain
Carcass conformation score
Carcass fat score
Youngstock survival
Early period

Late period

Gestation length, cow (not in NBDI)

NAY ‘hardic Cattie Genetic Evaluation
=i+

12
102
102
101
105
102
106
110
79
112
111
107
110

VAYA

Q'
-1
0




