

RED HAT AV STEHAG

NBDI
12

Born	3/17/2003
Breed	Aberdeen Angus
Breeder	PERSSON PER
Evaluation	Beef x Dairy
International ID	AANSWEM029061032303

Herdbook number	
FIN	1818
SWE	56164

Evaluation published **03.02.2026**

Trait	# Crossbreed progeny	# Herds
Calf survival, 2nd and later lactations	106	79
Carcass conformation score	53	49

Sire	STEHAG AANSWEM029061012501	PGS	RED CC EXPANSION 5E AANCANM000000836778
		PGD	RED TOWAW MISS ROC 33B AANCANF000000803869
Dam	RED MISS FREYA AV STEHAG AANSWEF029061006800	MGS	Red SSS High Mark 272D AANCANM000000805674
		MGD	RED MISS FREYA ET AV STEHAG AANSWEF029061975097
		MGDS	RED ROCK CREEK TREK AANCANM0000008130 34

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NBDI, short	12							
Birth	102				■			
Calf survival, Lact. 2+	102				■			
Calving ease, Lact. 2+	101				■			
Calf survival, Lact. 1	105				■			
Calving ease, Lact. 1	101				■			
Growth, short	106				■			
Daily carcass gain	110				■			
Carcass conformation score	79		■					
Carcass fat score	112				■			
Youngstock survival	110				■			
Early period	107				■			
Late period	110				■			
Gestation length, cow (not in NBDI)	0							

